
MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2024-789
Design Services for All Comprehensive Safety 

Action Planning Project Prof Services $850,381.00 $0.00
0

0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 9.10% $106,348.00 $78,000.00 $184,348.00

2024-734
Design Services of the TZO Generators 

Improvements Prof Services $1,000,000.00 $0.00
0

0.00% 0.00% 3.70% 17.40% $37,000.00 $174,000.00 $211,000.00

2024-801
Engineering Services for Townsend Water 
Treatment Plant Master Site Plan Project Prof Services $699,900.00 $0.00

0
0.00% 0.00% 10.72% 0.00% $75,000.00 $0.00 $75,000.00

2024-781

2022-040A - Harper General Contractors, Inc. 
for TZ Osborne Water Reclamation Facility 

Influent Pumps Replacement Project Construction $7,920,000.00 $0.00
0

13.50% 14.80% 21.06% 0.00% $1,667,882.00 $0.00 $1,667,882.00

Totals $10,470,281.00 $0.00 0 13.50% 14.80% 47.98% 26.50% $1,886,230.00 $252,000.00 $2,138,230.00

Total M/WBE Percentages 18.02% 2.41% 20.42%

RELEVANT NOTES

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

Greensboro City Coundil Meeting

November 19, 2024

Council ID
Number Project

Business 
Category

Total Contract 
Amount

Change Order 
Amount

M/WBE
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals 

Subcontracting 
Commitments Established

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting 
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount Notes


	Table 1

